
label detail

DETAIL  A

mounting slots

to suit 1/4-20 or

M6 bolts
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THE INFROMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS CONDIFENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY AND

REMAINS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION.  THIS

DRAWING MAY NOT BE USED, REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, NOR REVEALED TO

OTHERS WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES

CORPORATION. BY ACCEPTANCE OF THIS DRAWING, THE BEARER AGREES TO THE THESE

CONDITIONS.
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AX081801

48Vdc - 26Vdc Converter

 

D1

     fabrication

X.XXX     +/- 0.015

X.XX       +/- 0.031

X.X         +/- 0.031

fractional +/- 0.031

      machining

X.XXX     +/- 0.005

X.XX       +/- 0.010

X.X         +/- 0.015

fractional +/- 0.031

 

TOLERANCES

17/07/2014

TF

REVISION

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

R2-D1

released for prototype July 17-2014

NM

R3-D1

updates to PCB

March 18-2015 NM

A-D1

released to production 

ECN15-0070

September 

15-2015

NM

full

120.00 mm

[4.724 in]
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177.69 mm

[6.996 in]
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5.00 mm

[0.197 in]

8-32 ground stud

Deutsch IPD 

DTP15-4P gasket

100.16 mm

[3.943 in]

119.22 mm

[4.694 in]

1
0
0
.
1
6
 
m

m

[
3
.
9
4
3
 
i
n
]

11.49 mm

[0.453 in]

6.73 mm

[0.265 in]

2.03 mm

[0.080 in]

 typical

die cast

aluminum

enclosure


